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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 7 Fem., 100m Espalda Absoluto Femenino
02/12/2023 Resultados Prelim
RECBAL 1:00.10 E.LL.TONRATH 01/01/2022
MM17 1:01.76 M.COSTA HOSPITALET 11/03/2006
MM16 1:02.26 M.MANRESA MALBERTI SON HUGO (interior) 11/12/2021
MM15 1:00.10 E.LL.TONRATH SON HUGO 01/01/2022
MM14 1:02.71 M.MANRESA SON HUGO 30/11/2019
MM13 1:02.65 E.TONRATH PRINCIPES 24/10/2020
MM12 1:05.79 E.TONRATH SON HUGO 30/11/2019
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.54 561 Q 32.15 34.39
2. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:10.35 474 R 34.16 36.19
3. LLABRES PEDRET Julia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:10.71 467 R 34.54 36.17
4. GARCÍA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:10.84 465 33.81 37.03
5. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:10.90 464 34.33 36.57
6. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 1:15.18 389 36.08 39.10
7. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:15.75 380 36.62 39.13

Junior Femenino

1. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 1:04.16 626 Q 31.01 33.15
2. TOMÁS TOMÁS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.34 566 Q 32.12 34.22
3. MANRESA MALBERTI Mariona 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:06.64 558 Q 32.14 34.50
4. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:07.78 531 Q 32.59 35.19
5. MARTÍ GINARD Àngels 06 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:08.79 508 Q 33.54 35.25
6. CHIMA Luna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:09.08 501 Q 33.34 35.74
7. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:09.57 491 Q 32.73 36.84
8. PEREZ MULAS Paula 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:11.42 453 33.71 37.71

Absoluto Femenino

1. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 1:04.16 626 Q 31.01 33.15
2. TOMÁS TOMÁS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.34 566 Q 32.12 34.22
3. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.54 561 Q 32.15 34.39
4. MANRESA MALBERTI Mariona 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:06.64 558 Q 32.14 34.50
5. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:07.78 531 Q 32.59 35.19
6. MARTÍ GINARD Àngels 06 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:08.79 508 Q 33.54 35.25
7. CHIMA Luna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:09.08 501 Q 33.34 35.74
8. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:09.57 491 Q 32.73 36.84
9. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:10.35 474 R 34.16 36.19

10. LLABRES PEDRET Julia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:10.71 467 R 34.54 36.17
11. GARCÍA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:10.84 465 33.81 37.03
12. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:10.90 464 34.33 36.57
13. PEREZ MULAS Paula 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:11.42 453 33.71 37.71
14. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 1:15.18 389 36.08 39.10
15. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:15.75 380 36.62 39.13


